Artist

Sunny Sweeney & Jim Laudersale
Jerry Reed

Faron Young

Jim Reeves

Tiny Harris

The Forester Sisters

Jimmy Dean

Loretta Lynn

Rosie & Retta

Jody Nix

Red Simpson

Asleep At The Wheel
Rattlesnake Annie

Stonewall Jackson

George Strait

Barbara Fairchild

Hank Penny

Flatt & Scruggs w/ Doc Watson

Buck Owens
Jack Greene
Larry Gatlin & the Gatlin Brothers Band

Keith Whitley
Runaway June

Ricky Skaggs & James Taylor
Tex Williams

Eddy Arnold

Andy Williams
Rhonda Vincent

The Chad Mitchell Trio
Gene Autry

Burl lves

Yogi Yorgesson
Jimmy Wakely

Clay Walker

Bing Crosby

Homer & Jethro

Lynn Anderson

|Good 'N Country 12-24-2022 playlist|

Title
Storms Never Last (digital single)

(I'm Just A) Redneck In A Rock And Roll Bar

Step Aside

Waiting For A Train

Hi There, Old Bottle

Leave It Alone

| Found Out (What I've Been Thinking)
Get Set For A Heartache
Hoot-Owl Melody

She Won't Let Me Forget Her
Johnny Law

Miss Molly

A House Without Love

Greener Pastures

I'll Always Be Loving You

Have A Little Faith

Sweet Mama Put Him In Low
John Hardy Was A Desperate
Little Man (inst.)

Love's Gonna Live Here

There Goes My Everything
Houston (Means I'm One Day
Closer To You)

When You Say Nothing At All
When | Think About Christmas
New Star Shining

Pretty Red Lights

Christmas Can't Be Far Away
Happy Holiday, The Holiday Season
Angels We Have Heard On High
The Marvelous Toy

Merry Texas Christmas, You All

A Holly Jolly Christmas

| Yust Go Nuts At Christmas

The First Noel (Ann Whitfield-recitation)
Cowboy Christmas

White Christmas (original version)
Frosty The Defrosted Snowman
Mr. Mistletoe

Album

Twin Fiddles Turn Me On

The Man Behind The Badge (LP)
Asleep At The Wheel (LP)

Rattlesnake Annie Sings Hank Williams

Lead On
Someone Special (LP)

Strictly Instrumental (LP)

Andy Williams Christmas Album (LP)
Christmas Time

Have A Holly Jolly Christmas (LP)

Christmas On The Range (10” LP)

Seasoned Greetings (45 rpm EP)
Lynn Anderson Christmas Album (LP)

Label

Aunt Daddy
RCA Victor
Mercury

RCA Victor

Stop

Warner Brothers
Mercury

Decca

Columbia
Hillside

Capitol

Epic

Montana Country
Columbia

MCA

Columbia

RCA Victor
Columbia

Capitol
Decca
Columbia

RCA
Wheelhouse
Epic

Capitol

RCA Victor
Columbia
Upper Management
Mercury
Columbia
Decca
Capitol
Capitol
independent
Decca

RCA Victor
Columbia

Year
2022
1977
1971
1956
1969
1989
1956
1962
1955
2010
1966
1974
1989
1961
1994
1970
1952
1967

1963
1966
1983

1988
2020
1986
1948
1954
1963
2015
1963
1952
1965
1949
1949
2022
1942
1953
1971


Owner
Text Box
Good 'N Country 12-24-2022 playlist


Ernest Tubb

Ray Smith

Cowboy Copas

The Louvin Brothers
Elvis Presley

Blue Christmas (2™ version)

An Old Christmas Card

I'm Tired Of Playing Santa Claus To You
It Came Upon A Midnight Clear

I'll Be Home For Christmas

Ernest Tubb Story (2-LP)

Christmas With The Louvin Brothers (LP)
Elvis's Christmas Album (LP)

Decca
Columbia
King
Capitol
RCA Victor

1959
1949
1947
1961
1957





