## Good 'N Country 12-24-2022 playlist

Artist	Title	Album	Label	Year
Sunny Sweeney & Jim Laudersale	Storms Never Last (digital single)		Aunt Daddy	2022
Jerry Reed	(I'm Just A) Redneck In A Rock And Roll Bar		RCA Victor	1977
Faron Young	Step Aside		Mercury	1971
Jim Reeves	Waiting For A Train		RCA Victor	1956
Tiny Harris	Hi There, Old Bottle		Stop	1969
The Forester Sisters	Leave It Alone		Warner Brothers	1989
Jimmy Dean	I Found Out (What I've Been Thinking)		Mercury	1956
Loretta Lynn	Get Set For A Heartache		Decca	1962
Rosie & Retta	Hoot-Owl Melody		Columbia	1955
Jody Nix	She Won't Let Me Forget Her	Twin Fiddles Turn Me On	Hillside	2010
Red Simpson	Johnny Law	The Man Behind The Badge (LP)	Capitol	1966
Asleep At The Wheel	Miss Molly	Asleep At The Wheel (LP)	Epic	1974
Rattlesnake Annie	A House Without Love	Rattlesnake Annie Sings Hank Williams	Montana Country	1989
Stonewall Jackson	Greener Pastures		Columbia	1961
George Strait	I'll Always Be Loving You	Lead On	MCA	1994
Barbara Fairchild	Have A Little Faith	Someone Special (LP)	Columbia	1970
Hank Penny	Sweet Mama Put Him In Low		RCA Victor	1952
Flatt & Scruggs w/ Doc Watson	John Hardy Was A Desperate	Strictly Instrumental (LP)	Columbia	1967
	Little Man (inst.)			
Buck Owens	Love's Gonna Live Here		Capitol	1963
Jack Greene	There Goes My Everything		Decca	1966
Larry Gatlin & the Gatlin Brothers Band	Houston (Means I'm One Day		Columbia	1983
	Closer To You)			
Keith Whitley	When You Say Nothing At All		RCA	1988
Runaway June	When I Think About Christmas		Wheelhouse	2020
Ricky Skaggs & James Taylor	New Star Shining		Epic	1986
Tex Williams	Pretty Red Lights		Capitol	1948
Eddy Arnold	Christmas Can't Be Far Away		RCA Victor	1954
Andy Williams	Happy Holiday, The Holiday Season	Andy Williams Christmas Album (LP)	Columbia	1963
Rhonda Vincent	Angels We Have Heard On High	Christmas Time	Upper Management	2015
The Chad Mitchell Trio	The Marvelous Toy		Mercury	1963
Gene Autry	Merry Texas Christmas, You All		Columbia	1952
Burl Ives	A Holly Jolly Christmas	Have A Holly Jolly Christmas (LP)	Decca	1965
Yogi Yorgesson	I Yust Go Nuts At Christmas		Capitol	1949
Jimmy Wakely	The First Noel (Ann Whitfield-recitation)	Christmas On The Range (10" LP)	Capitol	1949
Clay Walker	Cowboy Christmas	<b>5</b> ( ,	independent	2022
Bing Crosby	White Christmas (original version)		Decca	1942
Homer & Jethro	Frosty The Defrosted Snowman	Seasoned Greetings (45 rpm EP)	RCA Victor	1953
Lynn Anderson	Mr. Mistletoe	Lynn Anderson Christmas Album (LP)	Columbia	1971
,		,		-

Ernest Tubb	Blue Christmas (2 <sup>nd</sup> version)	Ernest Tubb Story (2-LP)	Decca	1959
Ray Smith	An Old Christmas Card		Columbia	1949
Cowboy Copas	I'm Tired Of Playing Santa Claus To You		King	1947
The Louvin Brothers	It Came Upon A Midnight Clear	Christmas With The Louvin Brothers (LP)	Capitol	1961
Elvis Presley	I'll Be Home For Christmas	Elvis's Christmas Album (LP)	RCA Victor	1957